IN-0007089

Bloom Box Designs
845 W 16th Street
Newport Beach, CA 92663

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/18/2024 09:00 AM | Client Pickup PO: Invoice Date:
07/22/2024 09:00 AM | Client Dropoff Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Will Call

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
General
E Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Jardin Des Tuileries - 2 $180.00 T $360.00
Bistro Table
26"Diam x 26"h
Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Jardin Des Tuileries - 3 $180.00 T $540.00
Stand Up

27&a0 B Diam40 1/2a88 § H

R Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Jardin Du 2 $180.00 T $360.00
Luxembourg - Bistro Table

23 1.2" Diam x 26'h
Garden Dining Chair - Jardin Du Luxembourg - Chair 6 $28.00 T $168.00

15"W x 17'Lx 33"h

Garden Dining Chair - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Chair 6 $28.00 T $168.00
17"W x 19"L x 34"h

E Barstools - Versailles - Grey Wash Wood - White 12 $22.00 T $264.00
20"W x 22"L x 49"H - Seat Height 26"

Total General $1,860.00
TBD Holding
Barstools - Monaco - White 36 $28.00 T $1,008.00
2040 [ aF IXWBAN [ a7 X 47Hal § 4% SEAT DIMENSION 1941 0 alX[
20al N a# Seat Height 28"
Barstools - Monaco - Whitewash 34 $28.00 T $952.00
2040 [ af IXWBAE Il ail X 47HAal 1 4B SEAT DIMENSION 1940 § AN
20all i a# feat Height 28"
Q Barstools - Versailles - Grey Wash Cane Back Off White 39 $22.00 T $858.00

'{ﬁ 20"W x 22"L x 49"H - Seat Height 26"
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Description
Table Lamps - Antique Brass
i 6" 1/4W x 16"H - Dimmable & Cordless
Services

Will Call Loading / Unloading

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

12 $32.00

Total TBD Holding

1 $150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$384.00

$3,202.00

$150.00

$5,062.00
$150.00
$274.93
$137.47
$0.00
($479.80)
$5,144.60
($2,003.44)
$3,141.16
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